



10240

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
50		887327	DRIVE PLATE, Input Gear, 1.7L Di	1		
51	27	887222	GASKET, All	1		
52	26	898267	SEAL, Gear Coupling, NLA Order K	1		
89	10	887340	SCREW, (M10 @ 25), 1.7L Diesel	1		
90	12	887337	WASHER, (M10), 1.7L Diesel	1		
91	10	887338	SCREW, (M6 @ 20), 1.7L Diesel	3		
92		805731	COUPLER, 1.7L Diesel	1		
93	10	887335	SCREW, (.5 @ 1.75), 1.7L Diesel	4		
94		821625	SNUBBER, 1.7L Diesel	4		
95	200	887325	FLYWHEEL PLATE, 1.7L Diesel	1		
96	54	887331	CIRCLIP, 1.7L Diesel	1		
97	31	887330	BEARING, 1.7L Diesel	1		
98		887326	ALLY HUB, 1.7L Diesel	1		
99		887329	BACKING RING, 1.7L Diesel	1		
100	12	887328	DRIVE WASHER, 1.7L Diesel	1		
101	10	887336	BOLT, (M10 @ 25), 1.7L Diesel	4		
115	10	887341	SCREW, (M10 @ 25), 1.7L Diesel	6		
116	43	887200	SPLINED SHAFT, Input Gear, Excr	1		
125		887334	GREASE NIPPLE, 1.7L Diesel	1		
139	25	898268	O-RING, (55mm x 3.5mm), NLA Ord	1		
141	25	898269	O-RING, (70mm x 2.0), NLA Order f	1		
142		18311A21	COUPLER, 2.8, 4.2L Diesel	1		
143	22	49099	FITTING	2		
.	25	890404	RETAINING RING AND SEAL KIT	1		